

May 2, 2016

The BSE Ltd., 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Sub: Submission of copies of newspaper advertisements for Postal Ballot

Dear Sir,

In continuation of our letter dated April 28, 2016, we enclose copies of the advertisements published on April 30, 2016, in MINT (All editions-English) and HINDUSTAN (Hindi), with respect to completion of despatch of notices of Postal Ballot.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Jubilant Life Sciences Limited

Rajiv Shah Company Secretary

Encl.: a/a

A Jubilant Bhartla Company



CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

Jubilant Life Sciences Limited 1-A, Sector 16-A, Noida-201 301, UP, India Tel:+91 120 4361000 Fax:+91 120 4234895-96 www.jubl.com Regd Office:
Bhartiagram, Gajraula
Distt. Amroha - 244 223,
UP, India
CIN: L24116UP1978PLC004624

हिज्दुस्तान

मुरादाबाद • शनिवार • ३० अप्रैल २०१६



आज का दिन 1993 में दुनिया की नंबर एक टेनिस खिलाड़ी मीनिका सेलेज को एक क्वार्टर फाइनल मैच में पीठ में छुरा भोंक कर घायल कर दिया गया था।

आसपास-प्रदेश

करने के उदेश्य से पैदल गश्न करने के निर्देश दिए थे। ाली कारवाई से भी पुलिस अवगत कराया जाए। हास्ट इस एक होने वाल गल्म्य को बेंच को सांसद ने सदन में रखा निजी बिल

पंटेचमी उत्तर प्रदेश के मेरत में हाईकोर्ट बंच की स्थानन के प्रसंसद राजेन्द्र अपवाल ने शुक्रवार को सदन में निली बिद्य पेश किसी इसमें उन्हीं नेपान महत्ते के 22 जिलों के लिए मेरत में न्यतन 25 जजों वाली पृथक देच की स्थापना को

माण कर माण कर में व मण्डम सांसद राजेन्द्र अग्रवाल ने उ हाईकोट बेंच की स्थापना के लिए निजी सदस्य बिल संख्वा 87/2016 प्रस्तुत ह किया। इस बिल में उन्होंने कहा कि

राजस्य पर एड्डो बाला अनावश्यक बोझ घटेना और लोगों को तेजी से न्याय मिल सकेना। सभी सामद आएंसाब: संजय शर्मा परिचान केन्द्रीय साध्य सिनिते के संयोजक संजय शर्मा ने मेरत में बेंच स्थापना केन्द्रीय साध्य सिनिते के संयोजक संजय शर्मा ने मेरत में बें स्थापना के लिए जिंगी बिल्पों स्थापना के लिए जिंगी बिल्पों उत्ता उन्होंने परिच्यों उत्तर प्रशंभ के अन्य सांसदी से भी अपील की है सभी सांसद इस मामले में राजेन्द्र अग्रवाल के साथ आएं और सदन में हाईकोर्ट बेंच को स्थापना के लिए आवज बुल्द करे। प्रस्तावित होईकोटं वेच का न्यायिक को त पांच मंडली में होगा और 22 जिली के ह लोगों को इसका लाय मिलेगा। उन्होंते कहा कि देश के सभी उच्च न्यायालयों में लीबत पुक्रदमों में से अकेले 23 प्रतिशत मामले इलाह बाद उच्च न्यायालयों है, इन्हों में आगे से अधिक मामले पश्चिमी उत्तर प्रदेश में हाईकोट बेच क पश्चिमी उत्तर प्रदेश में हाईकोट बेच व ना गा 1955 से चली आ रही है। य नवास तिहिंड आयोग में पीय्म्ची उत्तर प्रदेश में खेच स्थायान की संस्तुति की थी। उन्होंने कहा कि मेरट में उच्च न्यायालय स

मुराव्यव्यह। शुक्रवार को मुबह पांच बंज यहां में करीब तीस किसी दूर हकीमधुर रेलवे स्टेशन के आउटर पर मालागृडी का इंजन मेरदी हो गया। इस वजह में दिल्ली रूट की रेल सीवा अभावेत हुई। दिल्ली का ओर जाने वाली आया दर्जन ट्रेनों को वहां रोकना पड़ा। परशान होना पड़ा। घटना सिम्मल ओवरशूट के कारण हुई है, इस वजह से ट्रेन के दोनों चालक निल्लीबत कर दिए गए हैं। हकीमपुर

सौतेले मामा ने किया

हथियारों के बल

पर बदमाशों ने था मासूम का कत्त

मुरादाबाद | वरिष्ठ सेवाददाता

नव्यहर्ग से आगवा हुए डिलागी के संजना गांव निवासी पांच साल के बच्चे आदित्व को हत्या उसी के सीगले नामा ने अपने एक साथा के साथ मिलकर को थी। अगरोगी अगरे सरी भाग्ने को पूर्व संपत्ति दिलान चाहता था। उसे लगता था कि जेल में बंद उसकी बहत को हत्यारी जीजा पूरी प्रापदी दो हिस्सों मं बांट देगा लिलाजा उसने दूसरी एसों के बेटे को रास्त्रे से हटा दिया। पुलिस ने आरोगी मामा और उसके साथी को गिरफार करके जेल भेज दिया।

डिलारी के सैंजनी गांव में रहने वाली ब महिला आंचल बुधवार को अपने पांच ि साल के बेटे आदित्य को लेकर कचहरी कचहरी में आंचल बेट को एक किनारे बेटाकर पांचल बेट को एक किनारे बेटाकर पांचल को अपहराप कर तभी किसी ने आदित्य का आहराप कर लिया था। काफी ढूंढने के बाद भी जब अपित्य का भाग नहीं लगा को आंचल ने सिवित ला सांकर मां में फुकदमा दर्ज सिवित ला सांकर मां में फुकदमा दर्ज कत्याय था। गुरुवार सुबक बच्चे मांच डिलारी के संजनी गांव के जंगलों ये पड़ा मिला। उसकी गला घोटकर हत्या को

लूटे पशु व्यापारी

का ताला, इलाका बना छावनी सम्बन्ध हिन्दुसान संबन

प्रशासन ने खुलवाया मस्जिट

कुफ्फकेगर । बड़क सवार बदमाशों ने दिन दहाड़े फिल्मी स्टाइल में पश् व्यापतियों से हियायों के बल पर अस्ती हजार करवे चूटिलेए। सुचना पाकर मोके पर पहुंची पुलिस सूचना पाकर मोके पर पहुंची पुलिस ने घटना की शामवादी की। हालांकि ब्याया पुलिस की पकड़ से वाफी दूर निकल चुके थे। दिन दहाड़े पण्ण व्यापतियों से सूच की घटना थाना व्यापारीयों से सूच की घटना थाना व्यापतियों से सूच की घटना थाना व्यापतियों के धावला गांव निवासी शाकील अहमर पुत्र जमील ने बताया वह पण्ण

खासा धाना इत्लोक के मीहरूला ख्वास है। हा ताला प्रशासन ने खुलवा दिया। सिन्ध्र पर भुतवल्यों की नियुक्त के ते नेकर महोत्री है नियमिक अंतराल पर हो है बचान से सबस कोई हो आगासन ने हाला खुलने के दौरात हमाई को आगांका हाला खुलने के दौरात हमाई को आगांका हाला के हो बचाल नहीं हुआतों इसाक ने राहत की सांस हो। सुन्नी मसलक के उलेमाओं ने उ प्रशासन की कार्याई का स्वागत किया

समीप सड़क कि नो खाई से दुर्गंप उठने पर लोगों का व्यान गया। जलों हुई लाख पड़ों देखकर लोगों के होता ठड़ गए। सचना पर पूलिकर मृतक की शिनाख्ड को। युवक का चेहरा व कारों का आधा हिस्सा से के मिरकल से बुट्टी तरह जला हुआ था। प्रजिनों ने हत्या का शव जाहिर किया। लेकिन पुलिस टरकाती रही। इससे नाएन ग्रामीणों ने बाना नेट के कर्ता कुछ सुराग नहीं लगा। गोब्बाइल भी बंद आता रहा। शुक्रवार की सुबह करीब सात बजे तिगरी रोड पर गांव शाहपुर के

कर रहे अच्छा कामः अमर मोदी ईमानदार प्रधानमंत्री युवक की हत्या कर शव सड़क किनारे फेंका

मुस्ती-ए-आजम हिंद के नाम से बन रहे चैरिटेबल अस्पताल का शिलान्यास किया। कार्यक्रम के दौरान अमर सिंह ने कांग्रेस और आरएसएस पर भी निशाना साधा बोले ने हेश राष्ट्रीय स्ववं सेवक संघ (आरासएस) और कांग्रेस से हेश कभी मुक्त नहीं होगा। यह बात वह संघ प्रमुख मोहन मागवत से भी कहने को तैयार है। इसके लिए उन्हें उनसे मिलने का इंतजार है। आमिताभ को लेकर टिपणी पर स्थे बरेली। इतेहादे मिल्लत क्योंसित् (आईएमसी) के कार्यक्रम में आप पूर्व राज्यस्पा सदस्य अस्प सिंह गेप्रधानमंत्री नेंद्र मोदी की सरकार की जमकर तारीफ की। उन्होंने कहा कि मोदी ईमानदार प्रधानमंत्री है और अपने ही उन्हें बदनाम कराने मुंचुटे हैं। घर वापसी जेने कार्यक्रमों से मोदी की छोव खराब होर हो है। अपर सिंह में चौरुला-कित्ला होर हो है। अपर सिंह में चौरुला-कित्ला रोड पर स्थित आईएमसी कार्यालय के पास

स्टेशन के आडटर पर टैंक वैगेन वाली गड़ी का इंजन सैंड-हैंए हो गण्ण, िसस्ती वजह से गाड़ी का इंजन नीचे गिर गण्ण। इंजन के बेग्टरी होने को वजह से ओएचई त्याइ गोंगे ताह से उखड़ गई। ओएचई उजड़ जाने को बजहें से आर्च अप्राचाद स्टेशन पर दिल्लों को ओर जाने वाले पाड़ियों को परेशानों बढ़ गई। सूचन के बाद यहां से बचाव और राहत दल रहा ताना कर दिया गया। का इंजन बेपटरी, ट्रेनें प्रमावित हकीमपुर आउटर पर मालगाड़ी

जुबितौट लाइफ सार्थसिज़ लिमिटेड (सीआईएन: 124116UP1978PLC004624) पंजीकृत कार्यान्य: मार्गलाम्य: गज्यान: जिल अमरेल – 2, ईस्त: Investors@jubl com; बेनलाईट: www.jubl com क्षान: +91-5924-252 353-60; केन्स: +91-5924-252 352 JUBILANT LIFESCIENCES

जगदीश सिंह को शामिल किया गया था।

अफसर पर शातारक शाषण'करन'क' लिए दबाव बनाकर परेशान करने व फोन

उसे नहीं लगता कि वह इसाफ करेंगे। जनपद के एक विभाग में अनुबंघ पर

244

डाक मत-पत्र की सूचना

कमती अधितियत 2013 ('अधितियत') की धारा 110 के प्राव्यानों के बाथ पतित कमती (प्रतंपन एवं प्रमात 2014 (नियम') एवं प्रतिशूति एवं विनियम बांडे ('सूचियन दायित्त एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकता) नियमत के ताग, होने थोग्य प्राव्यानों के अनुपातन में एतत् हारा सूचित किया जाता है कि डाक स्तन्पन पर्यना 18 अप्रैत 2016 में निवित विशेष प्रत्यात का. सदस्यों हारा इतेव्द्रीतिक नायम (ई-वांटिंग) सिहित डाक माध्यम से पारित होना प्रत्यातित है। अप्रैत स्वाव्यातित हो। मिस्स संव्या ग्रांत (स्वाव्याविक कम्पनी सिविव संख्या 1222) सीसे संव्या प्राव्या एवं एप्लोसिएट्स, कम्पनी सिविव के भी संवय प्रोवर, संव्यवत्यायिक कम्पनी सिविव संख्या 1222, सीसे संव्या 1222, हिंदा किया 1232) को एक निष्यक्ष और पारदर्शी तीर पर डाक मत-पत्र की प्रक्रिया की संविव संख्या 1222,

अंशवारकों को सुवित किया गया है कि. (क) कम्पनी ने युक्कार, 29 अदीत 2016 को स्वीकृत साधनों के माठम से अंशवारकों को सुवित किया गयात है कि. (क) कम्पनी ने युक्कार, 29 अदीत 2016 को स्वीकृत साधनों के माठम ने अंशवारकों के सुवित किया प्रतास के स्वीकृत साथना को अंशवारकों के साथ का का का किया है, (व) मादान को अंशवार के साम-प्रत को माठम को आवेदन का सम्वो आप का का क्षित के अनुतित प्राप्त का मात-प्रत को माठम को आवेदन का सम्वो है। तो वह अंशवारक, जिसे काक मात-प्रत को माठम को आवेदन का सम्वा का का का का का का मात-प्रत को माठम को अंगवार का मात-प्रत को सम्वा है। (व) वह अंशवारक, जिसे के अनुतित प्राप्त का सम्वा का साथ है। (व) वह अंशवारक, जिसे काक मात-प्रत को माठम को आवेदन का सम्वा काम वित का का मात-प्रत को माठम के माठम के माठम के माठम के माठम के माठम के अंगवार के माठम के साथ का साथ के साथ का साथ का माठम के अंगवारकों के माठम के साथ के साथ के साथ के अंगवारकों के माठम के साथ के अंगवारकों को मावन के आवेद हैं (वीवार, 29 में हैं वीवार के साथ को हैं (व) वह अंगवारकों को साथ के साथ के अंगवारकों को मावन के आवेद के साथ के साथ के साथ के अंगवारकों के अन्य के साथ के साथ मावन के साथ मावन के साथ के स

क मत-पत्र के परिणाम मंगतवार, 31 मई 2016 को सग्त 5:00 वजे (भारतीय मानक समय) कीपोरंट कार्यातत ।ए. कर 160, नोएडा-20130। उत्तक प्रका में घोषित किए जाएंगे। संबोधक की रिपोर्ट के माथ ही परिणाम कम्पनी पंजीकृत कार्यात्वा कार्याता के परिणामों की घोषणा विज्ञापन के प्रजास में भी की जाएगी तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेन्जों को भी सूचित किया जाएगा। उस्त परिणाम, संबीकक की रिपोर्ट साथ कम्पनी की वेसमाईट www.jubi.com के साथ ही नेशनत निकयूरिटीज़ डिपोरिटरी लिमिटेड की यंबसाईट weevoting nsdi.com पर भी प्रदक्षित किए जाएंगे।

.

0

0

0 6



वार्ष में फेरक दिवा। प्रत्यात विषयी को घेरतं व आये प्रारीर को केमिकल डालकर जला दिवा गया। लाश में दुर्गंध उटने पर लोगों का ध्यात उस ओर गया। घटना से गुस्साए परिचलों ने थाने के सामने शव रखकर जाम लगा दिया और जमकर हंगामा किया।



जरीता | बिन्दुस्तान संवाद त्यावित्र के गांव शाहपुर निवासी

SATURDAY, APRIL 30, 2016, DELHI ° WWW,LIVEMINT.COM



AGRA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY JAIPUR HOUSE, AGRA

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

Agra Development Authority, Agra invites "Expression of Interest" from experienced Consultant and Contractor Firms for designing/planning and construction of Toll Plaza on Agra Inner Ring Road, Agra.

Project I-The consultant firms should have experience of designing/planning of at least one toll plaza which include structure of control rooms for appurtenance of toll plaza, canopy, weigh bridge, lighting at and around toll plaza, C.C.T.V Cameras required and all appurtenance required for toll plaza etc.

Project II-The construction firms should have experience of construction of at least one toll plaza which include structure of control rooms for appurtenance of toll plaza canopy, weigh bridge, lighting at and around toll plaza, C.C.T.V Cameras required and all appurtenance required for toll plaza etc.

Details of terms and conditions in the form of booklet can be collected from Executive Engineer office from date of advertisement to 05-05-2016, on payment of I- Rs. 1500.00. (one thousand five hundred) for consultant firms and II- on payment on Rs. 5000-00 (five thousand) for construction firms. The interested firms/contractors who have completed at least one similar type of work are expected to submit their profile and construction cost in the prescribed format in two bid system on 06-05-2016 upto 3:00 pm in Chief Engineer office. The proposal shall be in two separate envelopes

I-For consultant firms-:Part A-1 shall be technical proposal and shall comprise of experience regarding designing and planning of one similar type of project, technical manpower available, detail of clients, project undertaken earlier, software available registration with professional bodies, experience certificate, etc. The second envelope (Part-B-1) of financial proposal will consist the rate of designing/planning for above mentioned project having lump-sump amount for consultancy.

II-For construction firms:- Part A-2 shall be technical proposal and shall comprise of experience regarding construction of one similar type of project, technical manpower available, detail of clients, project undertaken earlier, software available, registration with professional bodies, experience certificate of establishing & constructing at least one toll plaza project being completed by firm. The second envelope (Part-B-2) of financial proposal will consist the rate for establishing & construction of toll plaza complete in all respect from applicant.

The bid shall be referred to the Chief Engineer Agra development authority, Agra. The financial bid envelope (Part-B-1) shall also consist earnest money of Rs. 50,000.00 (fifty thousand) in the form of F.D.R in favour of Executive Engineer Agra development authority, Agra for consultants and financial bid envelope (Part B-2) shall also consist earnest money of Rs.10 lacs in the form of FDR in favour of Executive Engineer Agra development authority, Agra for contractor.

The Technical proposal (Part-A-1 or A-2) and Financial proposal (Part-B-1 or B-2) should be kept in separate envelope as stated above. Technical proposal (Part-A-1 or A-2) shall be opened on 06-05-2016 at 3:30 pm. After scrutiny of documents submitted by firms, the qualified firms shall be asked to give a concept presentaion of toll plaza before the committee. The date of presentation will be informed after scrutiny of technical proposal. The committee shall evaluate concept presentation of toll plaza and short listing of firm shall be prepared. The financial proposal (Part-B-1 or B-2) at all short listed bidders shall be openned in their presence on 11-05-2016 at 3:30 pm. The authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all offers witout assigning any reason. For further information about toll plaza and for site visit Mr. Subodh Rai Superitending Engineer (Mob. 9450611805) & Mr. Rajiv Dixit Excecutive Engineer (Mob-9997353222) can be contacted. One firm can't bid for both project-I and project-II. Chief Engineer



Jubilant Life Sciences Limited

(CIN: L24116UP1978PLC004624)

UBILANT Registered Office: Bhartiagram, Gajraula, District Amroha - 244 223, Uttar Pradesh, India

E-mail: investors@jubl.com; Website: www.jubl.com Phone: +91-5924-252 353-60; Fax: +91-5924-252 352

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (the "Rules") and applicable provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that the Special Resolution as set out in the Notice of Postal Ballot dated April 18, 2016, is proposed to be passed by way of Postal Ballot including voting by electronic means ("e-Voting").

Mr. Sanjay Grover, Practicing Company Secretary (FCS No. 4223, C.P. No.: 3850) of M/s Sanjay Grover & Associates, Company Secretaries, has been appointed as the Scrutinizer to scrutinize the Postal Ballot process in a fair and transparent manner.

Shareholders are informed that (a) the Company has completed despatch of the Notices of Postal Ballot along with the Postal Ballot Forms and self addressed postage prepaid business reply envelopes through permitted modes on Friday, April 29, 2016; (b) the voting period (Through Postal Ballot Forms / e-Voting) commences at 9:00 a.m. (IST) on Saturday, April 30, 2016 and ends at 5:00 p.m. (IST) on Sunday, May 29, 2016; (c) a shareholder, who has not received Postal Ballot Form may apply to the Company and request for a duplicate Postal Ballot Form; (d) in case a shareholder, who has received a Postal Ballot Form, wishes to avail e-Voting facility, he can do so using the user name and password provided on the Postal Ballot Form; (e) a shareholder who intends to vote through e-Voting should exercise his vote by 5:00 p.m. (IST) on Sunday, May 29, 2016; (f) the Postal Ballot Forms duly completed and signed should reach the Scrutinizer by 5:00 p.m. (IST) on Sunday, May 29, 2016; (g) any Postal Ballot Form received from the shareholders after the said date will not be valid and voting, whether by way of physical Postal Ballot Form or e-Voting, shall not be allowed beyond the said date; (h) Voting rights shall be reckoned on the paid up value of the shares registered in the name of the Shareholders of the Company as on the Record Date i.e. Thursday, March 31, 2016; (i) A person who is not a shareholder as on the Record Date should treat this notice for information purpose only; (j) Notice of Postal Ballot is also available at the Company's website www.jubl.com as well as on National Securities Depository Limited's website www.evoting.nsdl.com.

For e-Voting instructions, shareholders are requested to go through the instructions given in the Notice of Postal Ballot and in case of any queries / grievances connected with e-Voting, shareholders may refer "Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for shareholders" and "e-Voting User manual for shareholders" available at the Download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or contact Mr. Rajiv Ranjan, Assistant Manager, National Securities Depository Limited, Trade World, 4th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, India through e-mail at evoting@nsdl.co.in / rajivr@nsdl.co.in or on Toll Free No.: 1800-222-990 / Telephone No.: 022 - 24994738 OR Mr. J.K. Singla, Senior Manager, M/s. Alankit Assignments Limited, Alankit Heights, 1E/13, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi - 110055, India through email at rta@alankit.com or on Telephone No.: 011-42541234.

The results of the Postal Ballot will be declared at 5:00 p.m. (IST) on Tuesday, May 31, 2016 at the Corporate Office at 1A, Sector 16A, NOIDA- 201 301, Uttar Pradesh, India. The results alongwith the Scrutinizer's Report will be displayed at the Registered Office and the Corporate Office of the Company. The results of the Postal Ballot will also be announced through advertisement and communicated to the Stock Exchanges. The said results along with the Scrutinizer's Report will also be displayed on the Company's website www.jubl.com as well as on National Securities Depository Limited's website www.evoting.nsdl.com.

For Jubilant Life Sciences Limited Sd/-

Dated : April 29, 2016 Place : Noida Rajiv Shah Company Secretary